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$209,900

You must see this wonderful Neenah 2 Story home with private loft in upper level. * 4 beds
Bright, open kitchen w/spacious dining area. Wood floors, stainless steel appliance pkg. * 3 baths
Lots of windows to let the light in. Great room has soaring ceilings & corner gas FP. 4 * Residential

season rm off Master Suite to beautiful back yard. Main... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

* Closed

L. e 2815 sq ft
Listing
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Features: Cable Available,Gas,Wood/Simulated Wood FlI

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 660
2155

Tax Amount: 4625

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13X15 Main
Bedroom 2 12X12 Upper
Bedroom 3 12X12 Upper
Bedroom 4 14X15 Lower
Family Room 12X20 Lower
Kitchen 12X12 Main
Living Room 15X24 Main
Dining Room 10X12 Main
Other Room 08X14 Main
Other Room 2 14X15 Lower
Other Room 3 6X10 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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